Budget

Grundejerforeningen Valby Veenge

2015

Indtaegter
Kontingent
Renter

Total

Udgifter

Arrangementer

Anskaffelser af materiel (plade vibrator)
Forsikring af materiel

Hjemmeside

Administration

Generalforsamling

Bestyrelsesmgder

Total

Resultat
Total

18,000.00
1,000.00

19,000.00

15,000.00
6,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,200.00

600.00
400.00

27,200.00

-8,200.00

19,000.00
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